Housing
not included
Fixture Ordering Guide
KTC-02B04-WA-FLS
Made in USA
B - T8
Wattage
02 - 2’
04 - 4’
Length
FLN  =  Non-Shunted Lamp Holders
FLS  =  Shunted Lamp Holders
PW1 =  Non-Shunted Sockets,
             Pre-Wired for power to
             one end
PW2 =  Shunted Sockets,
             Pre-Wired for power to
             two ends
Options
WA - 91% White Aluminum
Material
KTC Series - 2 Lamp 2’ or 4’
T8 LED Tube Troffer Kit
Prismatic
Design
• Made in USA
• Computer designed reflector
• Snap-in reflector design
• Brackets have multiple mounting options
• Sockets snap-in & twist-lock
• Innovative wire way-less feature
Application
• Retail
• Offices
• Schools
Series
KTC
Lamps
02 - 2 Lamp
Input Wattage/Lumens
Fix Config. System Wattage
36
Lumens
40002 Lamp
420 McEachin St, Mt. Vernon, Georgia 30445
800-514-1735
Components
• Reflector (1)
• Brackets (2)
• Lamp Holders (4)
• Tek Screws (4)
*Information based on LeanLight LED tube.
Dimensions
• 2’ Reflector: (L) 21.50” x (W) 20.63” x (H)1.75”
• 4’ Reflector: (L) 45.50” x (W) 20.63” x (H) 1.75”
• Brackets: (L) 12.00” x (W) 2.50” x  (H) 0.50”
PW1 (optional)
2 Lamp 4’
Configuration